

_____ moved that _____ be amended as follows:

On page 3 of the draft bill, delete line 14.

On page 3, line 15, delete "(2)" and insert "(1)".

On page 3, line 17, delete "(3)" and insert "(2)".

On page 3, line 18, delete "(4)" and insert "(3)" and delete "Middle Lynn, and Reetz" and insert "and Middle Lynn".

On page 3, line 19, delete "(5)" and insert "(4)".

On page 3, line 20, delete "(6)" and insert "(5)".

On page 3, delete line 21.

On page 3, line 22, delete "(8)" and insert "(6)".

On page 3, line 23, delete "(9)" and insert "(7)".

On page 3, line 24, delete "(10)" and insert "(8)".

On page 4, line 1, delete "(11)" and insert "(9)".

On page 4, line 2, delete "(12)" and insert "(10)".

On page 4, line 3, delete "(13)" and insert "(11)".

On page 4, line 4, delete "(14)" and insert "(12)".

On page 4, line 5, delete "(15)" and insert "(13)".